RESULTS OF COMBINED DRIVING EVENTS

Please use this form to report the official results of your competition to the ADS office. Results will be published on the ADS Web Page. Copy
and paste as many sets of division information and additional rows in this spreadsheet as necessary but do not add any columns of additional
information. Attach your completed form and e-mail it to: stacy@americandrivingsociety.org. For questions or problems with this form contact 608-

237-7382

Event Name: Orleton Farm Driving Competition

Event Date: August 12, 13 2021
August 12-15/2021
President of Jury: Dana Bright

Technical Delegate:Lauren Reece
Total Number of Entries: (41

Division: Training VSE Pair CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Kaylee Angstadt

Division: Training Large Pony CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Nicole Cable

2 Keith Angstadt

3 Karin O'Brien

Division: Training Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Kristin Gutosky

2 Marlies Stoddard

3 Chuck Hendershot

Division: Preliminary VSE CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Aimee Jensen

Division: Preliminary VSE Pair CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Phoebe Waller-Sharp

Division: Preliminary Small Pony CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Lydiann Spencer-Jones

2 Elizabeth Snider

Division: Preliminary Large Pony CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Suzy Stafford

2 Mary Phillips

3 Vicky Catlett

4 Carole Hunter

5 David McGurk

6 Jane Oehler

Division: Preliminary Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Suzy Stafford

2 PJ Crowley

3 Ann Devine

4 Christina Pierce

5 Claire Rasmussen

Division: Preliminary Horse Pair CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Thomas Burgess

Division: Intermediate Large Pony CT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Andy Marcoux

Division: Intermedaite Horse CT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Jeff Morse

2 Gail Aumiller

Division Training Large Pony DT
Name of Driver/Owner
1 Carol Frank

Division: Training Horse DT
Name of Driver/Owner

1 Shasha Truax

2 Lorna Palmer

Division: Preliminary Small Pony DT
Name of Driver/Owner

Name of Horse(s)
Wicked/Jewel

Name of Horse(s)
Nando's Nittany Knight
Prince Albert

Sames No Doubt About It

Name of Horse(s)
Northwoods Jay EIl
Triumph is Bittersweet
Stelaka

Name of Horse(s)
Leo

Name of Horse(s)
Romeo/Mercuto

Name of Horse(s)
Foxmor on the Spot
Gingersnap

Name of Horse(s)
Checker WE

Blaengwyn Tommy Cooper
Fayre Honey Grey Beauty
Pinkie

Katydid Embrace

Skyes the Limit

Eddrick of Poplar Pen
Hallmark

Buzz Lightyear
Triumph is Bittersweet
Gunthyr

Name of Horse(s)
Eade/Hessel

Name of Horse(s)
Loretta

Name of Horse(s)
Heyday Black Hawk
Sjaantje

Name of Horse(s)
HD Lily Dale

Name of Horse(s)
Royal Momentum
|zzadora

Name of Horse(s)

Dressage
66.66

59.99
54.21
69.32

56.88
58.65
74.66

63.54

69.49

45.07
71.54

36.65

64.43
59.38
67.75

737

56.01
66.12
66.12
60.22
59.38

54.75

44.18

63.99
60.18

69.77

71.99
67.1

Marathon
na

Cones
0

0
6.5

19
12

175

195
21

415

6.5
235

13
41

Final Score
66.66

59.9875
60.709
107.322

58.876
77.654
86.656

63.539

86.985

64.567
92.538

44.147
60.8
70.43
82.381
93.25
113.695

63.513
66.117
69.117
71.723
76.381

96.25

47.176

70.488
83.678

78.77

74.99
108.1



1 Joyce Northup Fy Seren Optimus Prime

Division: Intermeediate Horse DT

Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)

1 Sarah Bates Awesome George

2 Judy Canavan Emily

3 Henry Tarryk Wipporwill King Jubilee

Special Awards:Best Dressage acore- Dreams Come True Farm Perpetual Trophy
Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)

1 Suzy Stafford Checker WE

Special Awards: Fastest Marathon
Name of Driver/Owner Name of Horse(s)
1 Sarah Bates Awesome George

63.17

67.42
38.46
70.46

45.22

42.26
61.47
65.46

3

9
115
12

111.72

109.677
120.124
120.438



