RESULTS OF COMBINED DRIVING EVENTS

Please use this form to report the official results of your competition to the ADS office. Results will be published on the ADS Web Page. Copy and paste as many sets of division information and additional rows in this spreadsheet as necessary but do not add any columns of additional information. Attach your completed form and e-mail it to: stacy@americandrivingsociety.org. For questions or problems with this form contact 608-237-7382

Event Name: Orleton Farm Driving Competition

Event Date: August 12, 13 2021 August 12-15/2021 President of Jury: Dana Bright

Technical Delegate: Lauren Reece

Total Number of Entries:(41

Name of Driver/Owner

Division: Training VSE Pair CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)	Dressage	Marathon	Cones	Fi	nal Score
1 Kaylee Angstadt	Wicked/Jewel	66.66	na		0	66.66
Division: Training Large Pony CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Nicole Cable	Nando's Nittany Knight	59.99			0	59.9875
2 Keith Angstadt	Prince Albert	54.21			6.5	60.709
3 Karin O'Brien	Sames No Doubt About It	69.32	na		38	107.322
Division: Training Horse CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				-	
1 Kristin Gutosky	Northwoods Jay El	56.88			0	58.876
2 Marlies Stoddard	Triumph is Bittersweet	58.65			19	77.654
3 Chuck Hendershot	Stelaka	74.66	na		12	86.656
Division: Preliminary VSE CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Aimee Jensen	Leo	63.54	n 2		0	63.539
T Almee Jensen	Leo	03.34	lla		0	03.559
Division: Preliminary VSE Pair CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Phoebe Waller-Sharp	Romeo/Mercuto	69.49	na		17.5	86.985
	riomeo, meredie	00.40	na			00.000
Division: Preliminary Small Pony CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Lydiann Spencer-Jones	Foxmor on the Spot	45.07	na		19.5	64.567
2 Elizabeth Snider	Gingersnap	71.54			21	92.538
	3 3 4 4					
Division: Preliminary Large Pony CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Suzy Stafford	Checker WE	36.65	na		7.5	44.147
2 Mary Phillips	Blaengwyn Tommy Cooper	59.8	na		4	60.8
3 Vicky Catlett	Fayre Honey Grey Beauty	64.43	na		6	70.43
4 Carole Hunter	Pinkie	59.38	na		23	82.381
5 David McGurk	Katydid Embrace	67.75	na	2	25.5	93.25
6 Jane Oehler	Skyes the Limit	73.7	na		40	113.695
Division: Preliminary Horse CT						
Name of Driver/Owner		50.04				
1 Suzy Stafford	Eddrick of Poplar Pen	56.01			7.5	63.513
2 PJ Crowley	Hallmark	66.12			0	66.117
3 Ann Devine	Buzz Lightyear	66.12			3	69.117
4 Christina Pierce	Triumph is Bittersweet	60.22			11.5	71.723
5 Claire Rasmussen	Gunthyr	59.38	na		17	76.381
Division, Proliminary Horse Bair CT						
Division: Preliminary Horse Pair CT Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Thomas Burgess	Eade/Hessel	54.75			41.5	96.25
T Thomas Burgess	Edue/Hessel	54.75	lla		+1.5	90.25
Division: Intermediate Large Pony CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Andy Marcoux	Loretta	44.18	na		3	47.176
	20,0114				0	
Division: Intermedaite Horse CT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Jeff Morse	Heyday Black Hawk	63.99	na		6.5	70.488
2 Gail Aumiller	Sjaantje	60.18	na	2	23.5	83.678
Division Training Large Pony DT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					
1 Carol Frank	HD Lily Dale	69.77		0	9	78.77
Division: Training Horse DT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)			•	40	
1 Shasha Truax	Royal Momentum	71.99		0	13	74.99
2 Lorna Palmer	Izzadora	67.1		0	41	108.1
Division: Preliminary Small Pony DT						
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)					

Name of Horse(s)

1 Joyce Northup	Fy Seren Optimus Prime	63.17	45.22	3	111.72
Division: Intermeediate Horse DT					
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Sarah Bates	Awesome George	67.42	42.26	9	109.677
2 Judy Canavan	Emily	38.46	61.47	11.5	120.124
3 Henry Tarryk	Wipporwill King Jubilee	70.46	65.46	12	120.438
Special Awards: Best Dressage aco	re- Dreams Come True Farm Perpetual Trophy				
Name of Driver/Owner	Name of Horse(s)				
1 Suzy Stafford	Checker WE				

Special Awards: Fastest Marathon Name of Driver/Owner 1 Sarah Bates

Name of Horse(s) Awesome George